

Guam Housing Corporation
Statement of Revenues and Expenditures
From 11/1/2006 Through 11/30/2006

	Current Period Actual	Prior Year Current Period Actual
Operating Revenues:		
Interest on loans receivable	140,962.20	204,677.49
Rental Income	66,809.00	68,764.15
Interest on investments held by bond trustees	23,323.18	9,971.51
Loan origination fees	5,385.21	3,213.95
Late fees and service fees	2,614.95	6,620.82
Total Operating Revenues:	239,094.54	293,247.92
Operating Expenses:		
Interest expense MRB	24,570.62	24,938.75
Interest expense notes payable	40,900.92	44,834.48
Salaries	68,452.32	67,854.71
Bad debts and provision for loan losses	0.00	0.00
Retirement contributions	15,532.82	7,928.47
Retiree supplemental, cola & health benefits	11,939.68	9,880.41
Depreciation	12,727.37	13,907.26
Contractual services	10,873.16	2,523.92
Professional services	5,616.28	4,648.39
Rent	6,016.48	6,016.48
Other	6,190.69	6,671.25
Loan origination costs	3,219.90	2,236.83
Travel	0.00	0.00
Employee benefits, other than retirement	4,579.66	3,847.94
Maintenance	3,964.42	2,049.18
Bond trustee fees	629.83	1,159.33
Directors' fees	250.00	0.00
Loss on disposal of assets	0.00	0.00
Total Operating Expenses:	215,464.15	198,497.40
Non-operating Revenue (Expenses)		
Interest income on bank deposits	37,772.03	17,984.57
Other income	1,350.00	620.00
Total Non-operating Revenue (Expenses)	39,122.03	18,604.57
Increase in net assets	62,752.42	113,355.09
Total net assets at beginning of month	40,006,238.99	39,025,555.53
Net Asset at Year End	40,068,991.41	39,138,910.62